Suchdolsky CityCross 2023
2023-11-11 Praha, Suchdol

hobby

start ~ 13:36:18 | 2005 and older | registered: 17

rank rank/cat.

1 1/Muzi
2 2/Muzi
3 3/MuZi
4 4/MuZi
5  5/MuZi
6 1/Zeny
7 6/MuZi
8  7/MuZi
9(-1) 8/MuZi
10(-1) 9/Muzi
11(-1) 2/Zeny
12(-1) 10/Muzi
13(-1) 11/Muzi
14(-1) 3/Zeny
15(-2) 12/Muzi
16(-2) 4/Zeny
)

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
206
213
207
210
203
217
208
201
214
216
202
212
215
211
209
205
204

name
JAKUB SKALKA
STANISLAV MORAVEC
PAWEL SOMERLIK
JIRI HLAVACEK
ROMAN KRUMPHOLC
JANA REHOROVA
BORIS KOVAC
OLDRICH ROUD
PAVEL BOUDNIK
JAN POLOUCEK
ZUZANA KRUMPHOLCOVA
LUDMILA KNAPP
PAVEL PRACHAR
MARTINA LENERTOVA
MICHAL LOBKOWICZ
ANNA HEJLOVA
PETR HEJL

year

1991
1984
1987
1964
1978
1971
1984
1974
1975
1975
1977
1956
1982
1984
1964
1960
1959

team
TEXACO TRIATLON
CALABRONE CYCLING CLUB
PRAHA-SUCHDOL
KPC PRAHA
PRAHA-SUCHDOL
KPC PRAHA
PRAHA

CYKLISTICKY KLUB LITVINOV,Z.S.

PRAHA 6 - SUCHDOL
KAFE NA KOLE
PUDA JEDE!
KARKULKA

SDH

SUCHDOL

PRAHA -SUCHDOL
PRAHA-SEDLEC
PRAHA-SUCHDOL

finish
31:13.2
32:22.6
32:23.3
34:34.8
35:28.9
37:34.1
37:36.3
37:43.0
33:38.3
34:25.6
34:27.1
36:09.6
36:20.2
44:19.5
31:51.9
32:16.9

2025-05-02 06:22:46 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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Yaae

delay

01:09.4
01:10.1
03:21.6
04:15.7
06:20.9
06:23.1
06:29.8
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
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